A
m
pro by A
D
LIN
K
™
 Extrem

Vibration
• Operation: 11.95 Grms, 50-2000 Hz, each axis, MIL-STD-202G Method 214A
Ordering Information
PC/104-Plus Single Board Computer with
Intel® Atom™ Processor E600T Series
Features
 Intel® Atom™ Processor E600T series from 600 MHz
up to 1.6 GHz
 Up to 2 GB soldered industrial grade DDR2 SDRAM
at 800 MHz
 24-bit LVDS
 Intel® Platform Controller Hub EG20T for USB, LAN,
SDIO, Serial, CAN bus and SATA
 8GB industrial grade SSD soldered onboard
 PC/104-Plus (ISA and PCI)
 Extended Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
 50% thicker PCB for high vibration
environments
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-720-R-06 PC/104-Plus Intel® Atom™ Processor E620T at 0.6 GHz
with 2GB RAM and 8 GB SSD
CM-720-R-13 PC/104-Plus Intel® Atom™ Processor E660T at 1.3 GHz
with 2GB RAM and 8 GB SSD
CM-720-R-16 PC/104-Plus Intel® Atom™ Processor E680T at 1.6 GHz
with 2GB RAM and 8 GB SSD
CM-720-L-06 0.6GHz QuickStart Kit (R-06 SBC, 2GB RAM, Cable
Kit, Software)
CM-720-L-13 1.3GHz QuickStart Kit (R-13 SBC, 2GB RAM, Cable
Kit, Software)
CM-720-L-16 1.6GHz QuickStart Kit (R-16 SBC, 2GB RAM, Cable
Kit, Software)
Updated: Aug. 10, 2012